

FI.B. NO-221
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Box Control Room DIVISION
Visva Bharati SUB-DIVISION

M/R.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rameshwar Singh.

2nd & final bill

Q1) Providing painting on parapet wall

$$5 \times 2 \times 6.150 \times 0.400 = 24.6$$
$$5 \times 4 \times 6.150 \times 0.600 = 73.8$$
$$5 \times 1 \times 0.400 \times 0.600 = 1.2$$
$$103.2 \text{ m}^2$$

Q2) Providing plastering with cm (1:1)

$$4 \times 7.50 \times 0.60 = 18.00$$
$$2 \times 7.50 \times 0.40 = 6.00$$
$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96$$
$$24.96 \text{ m}^2$$

Q3) Painting two coats

$$4 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 9.60$$
$$2 \times 1.00 \times 7.50 = 15.00$$
$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96$$
$$25.56 \text{ m}^2$$

Limit 68.56 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Vbs upto line 1</u>					
<u>(1) Clearing and grubbing second land</u>					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of mms					
0.50 m ² @ Rs 1133.76 — Rs 566.88					
<u>(2) Bounding wall</u>					
Qty vide item no (1) of mms - P(2) of items (1-103)					
8/10 8/10 - 148.99 m ² @ Rs 269.32 — Rs 40126.08					
<u>(11) P.C.C - 22.975 m² @ Rs 4704.14 — Rs 108078.00</u>					
<u>(12) R.C.C in substructure</u>					
153.95 m ² @ Rs 5498.33 — Rs 846468.00					
<u>(13) R.C.C pipe MP₃</u>					
37.5 m @ Rs 3225.64 — Rs 120962.00					
<u>(14) Painting on parapet wall</u>					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of mms					
102.2 m ² @ Rs 974.19 — Rs 10030.00					
<u>(15) Plastering</u>					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(2) of mms					
24.32 m ² @ Rs 132.15 — Rs 2214.00					
<u>(16) Painting</u>					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(3) of mms					
68.96 m ² @ Rs 97.19 — Rs 6702.00					
<u>(17) R.C.C. M/s grade Km stone</u>					
Qty vide item no (4) (1,11) - P(10)					
(1) Km stone - 4 no @ Rs 2020.88 — Rs 8084.00					
(11) 200 m stone - 10 no @ Rs 559.34 — Rs 5593.00					
<u>(18) Retro-reflectors traffic</u>					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 12208.61 — Rs 23431.00					
<u>(19) Retro-reflecting sign</u>					
(1) 600mm x 300mm triangle - 10 no @ Rs 3543.58 — Rs 45610.00					
(11) 600mm circular - 2 no @ Rs 3640.12 — Rs 7280.00					
(111) 600mm x 450mm					
rect - 8 no @ Rs 2611.00 — Rs 20888.00					
(1111) 600mm x 450mm					
1 no @ Rs 4503.80 — Rs 4503.80					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) A.C.C. boundary gill m					
City vide item no (7) - P(10) ab m ³					
68 no @ 468.58					31891 = 00
(10) Planting tree					
City vide item (8) - P(10)					
92 no @ 819.92					75433 = 00
(11) Hot applied thermoplastic					
Compounds					
(1) At edge for B.T portion					
500 m ² @ 735.44					367720 = 01
(1) Pedestrian crossing					
6 m ² @ 735.44					4413 = 00
(12) masonry masonry sign					
City vide item (11) - P(5) + item (10) - P(10)					
4 no @ 9255.78					37023 = 00
(13) Subgrade and earthwork					
(2) City vide item no (3) - P(10) ab m ³					
1250 m ³ @ 176.88					221075 = 00
(14) Gravel					
City vide item no (4) - P(6)					
6392 m ³ @ 2232.73					142716 = 00
(15) WBM stone screening gill					
City vide item no (5) - P(34)					
53.64 m ³ @ 4050.28					217257 = 00
(16) WBM grading gill					
City vide item no (6) - P(4,5) ab m ³					
79.75 m ³ @ 3714.18					296206 = 00
(17) Bitume Coat					
City vide item no (7) - P(5) ab m ³					
1073.96 m ² @ 45.07					48403 = 00
(18) MSS					
City vide item no (8) - P(5) ab m ³					
1392.82 m ² @ 201.78					280793 = 00
(19) Tack Coat					
City vide item no (9) - P(5) ab m ³					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10780.21 m ² @ Rs 15.32					Rs 165154.20
(20) SDBC					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(5) at 10m B					
233.43 m ³ @ Rs 10658.84					Rs 2488168.00
					Rs 56,76,989.00
Ad 12.1. W.S.T					Rs 681239.00
Add 1% labour exs					Rs 56170.00
10% Seigniorage fee					Rs 43905.00
					Rs 6458903.00
educt 18% as per agreement					Rs 1162693.00
					Rs 52,96,300.00
educt previous payment					Rs 46,88,093.00
					Rs 6,08,207.00
					Rs 4,57,707.20
					Rs 2718121.00